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Date Start End Event Name Location Event Type
Fri 10/27/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ Humboldt Humboldt Junior High School Game
Sat 10/28/2023 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 6th grade boys basketball vs Humboldt Upper School Gym - 1129 Game
Mon 10/30/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ South Gibson Medina Middle School Game
Tue 10/31/2023 4:45 pm 6:00 pm 6th grade boys basketball vs Milan Upper School Gym - 1129 Game
Mon 11/06/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ St. Mary's St Mary's Catholic School Game
Thu 11/09/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ TCA Trinity Christian Academy Game
Mon 11/13/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ South Gibson Medina Middle School Game
Tue 11/21/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 6th grade boys basketball @ Milan Milan Middle School Game
Tue 11/28/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 6th grade boys basketball vs Northeast Upper School Gym - 1129 Game
Tue 12/05/2023 TBD TBD 6th grade boys basketball @ Northeast Northeast Middle School Game
Thu 12/14/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm MS Girls JV Game vs Alamo Upper School Gym - 1129 Game


